49
Dimensions
Fire Rated & Commercial Downlight | Cyos
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General

aluminum
Polycarbonate
Order Code Power Beam Angle Cut-out CCT Lumen
Trade
Price
EPNLLS5CF 5W 110° 75mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
510lm
EPNLLS7CF 7W 110° 85mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
700lm
EPNLLS9CF 9W 110° 95mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
950lm
EPNLLS12CF 12W 110° 120mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
1210lm
EPNLLS18CF 18W 110° 145mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
1900lm
EPNLLS24CF 24W 110° 170mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
2350lm
EPNLLS30CF 30W 110° 190mm
3000K
4000K
6500K
2950lm